

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7320/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2008 in CRLRA No. 4/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S GOA PLAST PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHICO URSULA D'SOUZA  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7326 of 2008  
SLP(Crl) NO. 7327 of 2008  
SLP(Crl) NO. 7328 of 2008  
SLP(Crl) NO. 7330 of 2008  
SLP(Crl) NO. 7331 of 2008  
SLP(Crl) NO. 7333 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad,Adv.  
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deorea,Adv.  
for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master