

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7320/2008

M/S GOA PLAST PVT.LTD.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

CHICO URSULA D'SOUZA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7326 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7327 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7328 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7330 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7331 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7333 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERNo counter affidavit has been filed by the respondent. Hence list the matters
before the Hon. Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK