

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7320 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06 / 2 008 in CRL R A No. 4/2007 of The
H I G H COURT OF B O M B A Y)

M / S GOA PL A S T P V T.LT D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

CH ICO URSU L A D'SOUZA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

W I T H S L P(Crl) NO. 7326 of 2008

(With office report)

SL P(Crl) NO. 7327 of 2008

(With office report)

SL P(Crl) NO. 7328 of 2008

(With office report)

SL P(Crl) NO. 7330 of 2008

(With office report)

SL P(Crl) NO. 7331 of 2008

(With office report)

SL P(Crl) NO. 7333 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 08/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M : HON' B L E M R. JUST IC E ALTA M A S KA B I R

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E CY R I A C JOSE P H

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr. Chirag S. Dave, Adv.

Mr. Satya Vikram, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, Adv.

For M / S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacations.

(Neetu Sachdeva) (Juginder Kaur)

Sr. P. A. Court Master