

|
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1216 OF 2009

M/S GOA PLAST PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHICO URSULA D'SOUZA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1215 of 2009
(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1223 of 2009
(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1221 of 2009
(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1224 of 2009
(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1217 of 2009
(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1218 of 2009
(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 547 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and with office report)

Date: 03/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Ms. Kanika, Adv.
for M/s J.S. Wad & Co.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after ensuing Dussehra Holidays.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU SATIJA)
| | COURT MASTER

|